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SMART HARDWOOD/SOFTWOOD

DOORFRAME FD30

4-PART TIMBER DOORFRAME

TITLE

CODE 

SHEET 

DATE 

ISSUE 

DWG No.

Timber Particle Board4-Part Timber Doorframe

Smart Hardwood / Softwood 
Doorframe FD30

Hardwood / Softwood

Hardwood / Softwood

28/08/2019

1

FZD0932

1 of 1 Fixing Packer

20x4mm Intumescent
15x4mm Intumescent

Mineral Wool Blanket 85x6 mm

Isometric

Dimensions

FZD0156 / 168 / 157 / 169
* Hardwood Smart Frame 12mm Stop (450 kg/m³ Softwood requires 15mm Stop) available for style:

44

104

57

32
12

(15) 7

2

100

45

15

2

Architraves pinned with 32mm 
Pins @ 200mm Centres

Frames may have a 
greater depth than 104mm

2

15x4mm Intumescent
inset 5mm from edge of frame
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SMART HARDWOOD/SOFTWOOD

DOORFRAME FD30

4-PART TIMBER DOORFRAME

TITLE

CODE 

SHEET 

DATE 

ISSUE 

DWG No.

Timber Particle Board4-Part Timber Doorframe

Smart Hardwood / Softwood 
Doorframe FD30

Hardwood / Softwood

Hardwood / Softwood

28/08/2019

1

FZD0932/1

2 of 1 Fixing Packer

20x4mm Intumescent
15x4mm Intumescent

Mineral Wool Blanket 85x6 mm

DOOR

LINER

STOP/ARCHITRAVE

Isometric

Dimensions

FZD0156 / 168 / 157 / 169
* Hardwood Smart Frame 12mm Stop (450 kg/m³ Softwood requires 15mm Stop) available for style:
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Frames may have a 
greater depth than 104mm

Architraves pinned with 32mm 
Pins @ 200mm Centres

2

15x4mm Intumescent
inset 5mm from edge of frame


